
[2]、[4]のブラケットと [3]のねじを使用して [1]ハンドルを PWRに取り付けます。
[3]のねじは付属のねじ（M4 x 8、皿ねじ）以外は使用しないでください。

No. コード 品　名 数量
1 P6-000-005 HANDLE PAK-A 1

2 E6-510-002 HANDLE BRACKET COS5000TM 2

3 M2-101-015 FLH SCREW S-NI M4X0.7X8 2

4 P2-750-801 BRACKET FOR HANDLE PAK-A 2
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Using [2], [4] brackets and [3] screws, mount the [1] Handle to the PWR.

For [3] screws, do not use except the accompanying screws (M4 x 8 Flat head 

screws).

No. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

1 P6-000-005 HANDLE PAK-A 1

2 E6-510-002 HANDLE BRACKET COS5000TM 2

3 M2-101-015 FLH SCREW S-NI M4X0.7X8 2

4 P2-750-801 BRACKET FOR HANDLE PAK-A 2
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